
UNION COUNTY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
STATEMENT OF AWARD 

COUNTY SEALED BID 

6/22/2018 

Bid Title: 	RFP-0058 FOOD SERVICE MILK BID 

Requisition Dept: UCPS Maintenance 

Opening Date: 	6/19/ 2018 	Opening time: 	3:00 PM 

METHOD OF OBTAINING BIDS 

Notice Posted in Union News Leader 	X 	Vendor Registry 
	

X 

IN ATTENDANCE AT BID OPENING 

Ann Dyer 

Lisa Crist 

Debie Frazier 

J. Ryan Duley 

Mary Effler 

UNION COUNTY FINANCE 

UNION COUNTY FINANCE 

Mayfield Dairy 

Borden Dairy 

Food Service 

RECEIPT OF BIDS 

Total Number of Bids Received 
	

2 	Bid Opening Witnesses 	 5 

Bids opening handled by: 	Ann Dyer 

  

 

TABULATION SHEET AND RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD SENT TO: 

Requisitioner 	Mary Effler 	 Date: 	6/22/2018  

BID AWARDED TO: 	Borden Dairy 

REASON: 	Lowest Bid 

Ann S. Dyer 

Union County Director of Finance 



UNION COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

300 MAIN STREET 
MAYNARDVILLE, TN 37807 

PHONE: 865.658.3400 

Mary Effler DEPT: 	Food Service 

Ann S. Dyer, Director of Finance DATE: 	 6/22/2018 

   

BID# 	 RFP-0058 FOOD SERVICE MILK BID 

Attached is the bid tabulation sheet, and/or copies of submitted bids for your review and 
evaluation. (Tabulation Sheets and bid copies are for your records and do not need to be returned 
to the Finance Office. 

Please give a full explanation for your recommendations. Sign, date, and return this form to my 
office. 

I would like to recommend award of the above referenced bid to : 
(Company)  	go  d e n -DC1. ■ r cj   
Reason: 	 "bid, 

Department Head: 

Date: 

   

- 2- Z. 

 

    



UNION COUNTY FINANCE 
BID TABULATION 

RFP-0058 FOOD SERVICE MILK BID 

6/22/2018 

BORDEN 	MAYFIELD 

DAIRY 	DAIRY 

$ 127,912.50 $ 129,003.50 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

